
BSB 1 Groep 3 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijders

BSB Groep 3  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor rnd pnt

Daguitslag

premie tot
1 Jouke Koopmans Groningen 15,1G8 15,1

2 Arjan Douma Groningen 14G52 14

3 Adriaan Verbree Noordhorn 13G2 13

4 Ton Westerhout Appingedam 12G1 12

5 Hendrik Jan Blomberg Smilde 11G35 11

6 Henk Tigelaar Smilde 10G11 10

7 Jan Franssens Saaksum 9G10 9

8 Derk Bosscher Termunterzijl 8G29 8

9 Henk Wilms Assen 7G15 7

10 Rense Trul Hoogersmilde 6G28 6

11 Koos van Houten Bedum 5G39 5

12 Jasper Tonkelaar Groningen 4G42 4

13 Rixt Idsardi Groningen 3G51 3

14 Willemijn Feenstra Groningen 2G25 2

15 Jelle Elbert GroningenG54

16 Jo Maerman Midwolde 1G16 1

17 Frits Riemersma HarenG32

18 Tess Wiering AssenG20

12-12-2024 11:40:25 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:25:19uur (gem. 43,4sec) 33,2km/h



BSB 1 Groep 3 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijde

BSB Groep 3  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Jouke Koopmans 35 0G8 25:19.279 34.85134.851

2 Arjan Douma 35 0G52 25:20.484 35.69135.691

3 Adriaan Verbree 35 0G2 25:20.606 35.92535.925

4 Ton Westerhout 35 0G1 25:20.831 35.97636.245

5 Hendrik Jan Blomberg 35 0G35 25:21.009 36.31036.310

6 Henk Tigelaar 35 0G11 25:21.030 36.19936.199

7 Jan Franssens 35 0G10 25:21.484 35.74435.744

8 Derk Bosscher 35 0G29 25:22.641 36.18337.642

9 Henk Wilms 35 0G15 25:23.276 37.86137.861

10 Rense Trul 35 0G28 25:23.369 37.30437.823

11 Koos van Houten 35 0G39 25:23.750 37.92638.128

12 Jasper Tonkelaar 35 0G42 25:23.882 37.51137.511

13 Rixt Idsardi 35 025:24.309 37.72237.722

14 Willemijn Feenstra 35 0G25 25:25.140 36.96940.886

15 Jelle Elbert 35 0G54 25:25.307 38.31139.100

16 Jo Maerman 35 0G16 25:26.314 38.16039.401

17 Frits Riemersma 35 0G32 25:44.141 39.64053.249

18 Tess Wiering 33 0G20 24:58.963 38.99357.917

19 Arnaud van Gelder 31 -1G48 23:27.022 39.49744.661

20 Rob Klok 31 -1G41 23:49.496 39.05251.580

21 Jakob Kuper 28 -1G4 23:58.896 43.21357.507

22 Gerrit Trul 26 -1G9 21:06.080 39.7891:11.044

12-12-2024 11:40:25 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:25:19uur (gem. 43,4sec) 33,2km/h



BSB 1 Groep 3 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijder

BSB Groep 3  1

Premie uitslagen

Premie

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt
1 Ton Westerhout AppingedamG1

2 Derk Bosscher TermunterzijlG29

3 Hendrik Jan Blomberg SmildeG35

4 Adriaan Verbree NoordhornG2

5 Rense Trul HoogersmildeG28

Premie

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt
1 Jouke Koopmans GroningenG8

2 Rense Trul HoogersmildeG28

3 Hendrik Jan Blomberg SmildeG35

4 Henk Wilms AssenG15

5 Arjan Douma GroningenG52

Premie

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt
1 Hendrik Jan Blomberg SmildeG35

2 Ton Westerhout AppingedamG1

3 Jouke Koopmans GroningenG8

4 Henk Wilms AssenG15

5 Adriaan Verbree NoordhornG2

Klassementsprint

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt
1 Hendrik Jan Blomberg SmildeG35 5

2 Ton Westerhout AppingedamG1 4

3 Jouke Koopmans GroningenG8 3

4 Rense Trul HoogersmildeG28 2

5 Henk Wilms AssenG15 1

12-12-2024 11:40:26 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:25:19uur (gem. 43,4sec) 33,2km/h



BSB 1 Groep 3 - Groningen 23-10-2024

Vrouwen/Masters/Overige Rijde

BSB Groep 3  1

Transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Bijna leeg

transponder
Jakob Kuper FC-51236G4 Schildwolde

Gerrit Trul nc-31470G9 Hoogersmilde

12-12-2024 11:40:27 1 van 1


